July 23, 2021 Town of Ossining

Page No:

03:47 PM Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number
P.0. Type: All Open: Y  Paid: Y
Range: First to Last Revd: Y Held: Y

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/21  Bid: Y State: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y Prior Year Only: N * Means Prior Year Line
PO # PO Date Vendor Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice
P2000038 09/11/20 ARCHI010 STEPHEN TILLY, ARCHITECT B

9 PHASE 2: ARCHITECT FOR COTTAGE 625.00 370-8810-200000-5207-20 E EQUIPMENT-CAPITAL R 09/11/20 07/27/21 17180621
P2000046 09/25/20 CLEMC005 CLEMCO CONSTRUCTION B

7 DALE CEM. COTTAGE RENOVATIONS 16,262.00 370-8810-200000-5207-20  E EQUIPMENT-CAPITAL R 09/25/20 07/27/21 006
P2100006 01/07/21 MARSHO05 MARSHALL ALARMS SYSTEMS, INC. B

17 LIFT STATION ALARM MONITORING 319.60 450-8120-456000-0000-40  E REPAIRS & MAINTENACE EQUIP R 01/07/21 07/27/21 68317

18 LIFT STATION ALARM MONITORING 39.95 100-7112-456000-0000-40 E REPAIRS & MAINTENACE EQUIP R 01/07/21 07/27/21 68317

359.55

P2100009 01/08/21 RIVERO30 RIVER"S EDGE PLUMBING & HEATIN B

2 REPLACEMENT OF GARAGE HEATERS 4,485.00 310-5132-432000-0000-40 E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 01/08/21 07/27/21 2204
P2100060 03/29/21 PARTAQ05 PARTAC PEAT CORP. B

5 FIELD SUPPLIES FOR 2021 325.80 100-7110-484000-0000-40 E MAINT OF BALLS FIELDS&LIGHTS R 03/29/21 07/27/21 2021-41343
P2100061 03/31/21 DOLPHO10 DOLPH ROTFELD ENGINEERING B

7 CONSTRUCTION ADMIN MCCARTHY DR 27,322.50 370-5110-200000-5228-20  E 2021 MCCARTHY DRIVE ROAD REHABILITATION R 03/31/21 07/27/21 21-7
P2100102 06/03/21 NATI10025 NATIONAL STANDBY REPAIR B

2 SWAP GENERATOR AT WHITETAIL 5,120.00 450-8120-456000-0000-40  E REPAIRS & MAINTENACE EQUIP R 06/03/21 07/27/21 22542
P2100131 07/22/21 LEGI0005 LEGION FIREWORKS CO., INC. B

2 2021 FIREWORKS DISPLAY 3,750.00 100-7550-413000-0000-40  E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 07/22/21 07/27/21 062421
P2100132 07/23/21 NEXUS005 NEXUS CREATIVE ARCHITECTURE B

2 ARCHITECT - SENIORS KITCHEN 750.00 370-6772-200000-5231-20 E 2021 COMMUNITY CENTER KITCHEN-NUTRITION R 07/23/21 07/27/21 21-19.00
V2100580 03/11/21 JIMREOO5 JIM REEDS TRUCK SALES INC.

1 PARKS - GRADING BUCKET 740.38 100-7110-455000-0000-40  E REPAIRS TO AUTOMOTIVE EQUIP R 03/11/21 07/27/21 1545
V2101149 06/21/21 ZHINI005 ZHININ, JESSICA

2 INTERPRETER 70.00 100-1110-453000-0000-40 E STENOGRAPHER/TRANSLATOR SRVCS R 06/28/21 07/27/21 06242021
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V2101261 07/16/21 DENHEOO5 DENHERT, KAREN J.
1 SUMMER CONCERT - JULY 16 600.00 100-7550-413000-0000-40  E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES P 110059 07/16/21 07/27/21 07/27/21 07162021
V2101262 07/16/21 NELS0005 NELSON POPE & VOORHIS, LLC.
1 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING FEES 330.00 330-0000-303700-0000-00 G PLANNING BOARD ESCROW DEPOSIT R 07/16/21 07/27/21 23144
Tracking 1d: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD
2 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING FEES 288.75 330-0000-305800-0000-00 G ESCROW MARYKNOLL SOLAR R 07/16/21 07/27/21 21966
Tracking 1d: ESCROW PB ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD
3 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING FEES 411.25 330-0000-304400-0000-00 G 3044 - ESC-39 STORYMTOWN RD R 07/16/21 07/27/21 22699
Tracking 1d: ESCROW PB ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD
4 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING FEES 288.75 330-0000-304400-0000-00 G 3044 - ESC-39 STORYMTOWN RD R 07/16/21 07/27/21 22939
Tracking 1d: ESCROW PB ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD
5 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING FEES 330.00 330-0000-304400-0000-00 G 3044 - ESC-39 STORYMTOWN RD R 07/16/21 07/27/21 22448
Tracking 1d: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD
1,648.75
V2101263 07/09/21 CARTO005 CARTOGRAPHIC ASSOCIATES, INC.
1 TAX MAP MAINTENANCE 2,050.00 100-1355-400000-0000-40 E CONTRACTUAL R 07/09/21 07/27/21 12326
V2101264 07/19/21 FOODS005 MIVILA FOODS
1 FOOD WIN 625.00 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 693936
V2101265 07/19/21 MULLEO10 MULLER, LYNN
1 PETTY CASH 7.19 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 71621
2 PETTY CASH 131.88 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 5109
139.07
V2101266 07/19/21 RHWO0005 R & H WOOLF, INC.
1 UNIFORM JACKET AND SHIRTS 335.00 100-6772-435000-0000-40  E UNIFORMS R 07/19/21 07/27/21 12021
V2101267 07/19/21 GMDIROO5 GM DIRECT DISTRIBUTOR CORP.
1 FOOD WIN 97.06 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 03161240181
V2101268 07/19/21 STARTO05 STARTER FOOD CORP. C-TOWN
1 FOOD WIN 110.26 100-6773-423000-0000-40  E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 00207485
2 FOOD WIN 29.62 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 0020714
3 FOOD WIN 99.66 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 00042880
4 FOOD WIN 107.07 100-6773-423000-0000-40  E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 00205343
5 FOOD WIN 120.89 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 00205066
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V2101268 07/19/21 STARTO05 STARTER FOOD CORP. C-TOWN Continued
6 FOOD WIN 99.14 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 00044740
566.64
V2101269 06/14/21 0SSINO30 OSSINING LAWN MOWER SERVICE
1 CEMETERY - PALLET 51.50 320-8810-432000-0000-40 E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 06/14/21 07/27/21 530221
2 CEMETERY - GARDENING TOOL 78.00 320-8810-201000-0000-20  E EQUIPMENT R 06/14/21 07/27/21 530198
3 CEMETERY - 5 LB LINE 124.00 320-8810-201000-0000-20  E EQUIPMENT R 06/14/21 07/27/21 530355
4 CEMETERY - REPAIR RIDER 581.00 320-8810-201000-0000-20 E EQUIPMENT R 06/14/21 07/27/21 128317
834.50
V2101270 07/10/21 CABLE010 OPTIMUM - CABLEVISION
1 CEMETERY - 07/16 - 08/15 40.79 320-8810-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/10/21 07/27/21 071621-081521
V2101271 07/01/21 ARCOCO05 ARCO CLEANING
1 CEMETERY - JULY 2021 130.00 320-8810-432000-0000-40  E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 07/01/21 07/27/21 CON00004602
V2101272 07/01/21 JIMREOO5 JIM REEDS TRUCK SALES INC.
1 CEMETERY - #3 BOBCAT 3600 315.21 320-8810-201000-0000-20  E EQUIPMENT R 07/01/21 07/27/21 14638
2 CEMETERY - #3 BOBCAT 3600 197.72 320-8810-201000-0000-20  E EQUIPMENT R 07/01/21 07/27/21 14645
512.93
V2101273 06/07/21 MELROOO5 MELROSE LUMBER CO., INC.
2 CEMETERY - MOUSE TRAPS 23.26 320-8810-432000-0000-40  E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 06/07/21 07/27/21 183445
3 CEMETERY - CONCRETE 29.95 320-8810-432000-0000-40  E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 06/07/21 07/27/21 185381
53.21
V2101274 07/09/21 STAPLOO5 STAPLES INC. & SUBSIDIARIES
1 CEMETERY - 10 CASES OF WATER 58.80 320-8810-413000-0000-40 E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 07/09/21 07/27/21 3481613487
V2101275 07/02/21 CABLE010 OPTIMUM - CABLEVISION
1 PARKS - 07/08/21-08/07/21 139.74 100-7110-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/02/21 07/27/21 070821-080721
V2101276 06/30/21 ALLWEOO5 ALL-WELD PRODUCTS, CORP.
1 PARKS - CYLINDER RENTAL 30.00 100-7110-485000-0000-40 E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY R 06/30/21 07/27/21 00520975
V2101277 06/30/21 CALLAOO5 CALL-A-HEAD CORP.
1 PARKS-CEDAR LANE PARK/JULY *21 109.50 100-7110-485000-0000-40  E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY R 06/30/21 07/27/21 A-1530327
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V2101277 06/30/21 CALLAOO5 CALL-A-HEAD CORP.
2 PARKS - GERLACH PARK/JULY *21 36.50
146.00

Continued
100-7110-485000-0000-40

V2101278 07/27/21 DOYLEOO5 DOYLE SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC.

1 PARKS - CLAC AUGUST "21 36.15

100-7110-485000-0000-40

V2101279 06/30/21 CLEANO10 CLEAN CUT LAWNS & LANDSCAPING,

1 LOUIS ENGEL PARK IRRIGATION 1,717.95
2 PARKS - RYDER PARK IRRIGATION 449.50
3 LOUIS ENGEL PARK IRRIGATION 128.00
4 LOUIS ENGEL PARK IRRIGATION 375.00
2,670.45
V2101280 06/17/21 GRAINOOS GRAINGER, INC.
1 PARKS - FLOODLIGHT WATERFRONT 87.43
2 PARKS - CIRCUIT BRKRS RYDER 197.42
3 PARKS - KAYAK RACKS 423.10
4 PARKS - DIESEL FLUID 276.64
984.59
V2101281 07/05/21 HOMEDOO5 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE
1 PARKS - BATHROOM/STAGE 716.41
2 PARKS - BOTTLED WATER 92.23
3 PARKS - SHOP 196.36
1,005.00
V2101282 07/07/21 MELROOO5 MELROSE LUMBER CO., INC.
1 PARKS - CHAIN LINK 75.14
2 PARKS - WEED BARRIER RYDER 33.78
3 PARKS - WEED BARRIER RYDER 159.18
4 PARKS - GARBAGE CANS RYDER 56.68
5 PARKS - GRINDER 169.33
494.11

V2101283 06/23/21 0SSINO25 OSSINING HARDWARE CO. INC

1 PARKS - BRUSHES 12.09

100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40

100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-455000-0000-40

100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-413000-0000-40
100-7110-413000-0000-40

100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40
100-7110-485000-0000-40

100-7110-413000-0000-40

E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY

E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY

E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY

E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIRS TO AUTOMOTIVE EQUIP

E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES

E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY
E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY

E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES

R

el 0 U 0o O 0 U 0o O

0 U 0 U =0

06/30/21 07/27/21

07/27/21 07/27/21

06/30/21 07/27/21
06/30/21 07/27/21
06/30/21 07/27/21
06/30/21 07/27/21

06/17/21 07/27/21
06/17/21 07/27/21
06/17/21 07/27/21
06/17/21 07/27/21

07/05/21 07/27/21
07/05/21 07/27/21
07/05/21 07/27/21

07/07/21 07/27/21
07/07/21 07/27/21
07/07/21 07/27/21
07/07/21 07/27/21
07/07/21 07/27/21

06/23/21 07/27/21

A-1530616

1129895

31709
31710
31711
31712

9935592825
9932054167
9931955935
9928920066

6025822
1838245
10334

183478
183680
183614
183618
183806

B208295
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V2101284 07/13/21 0SSINO30 OSSINING LAWN MOWER SERVICE

1 PARKS - BLADE CUT OFF SAW 200.00 100-7110-413000-0000-40 E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 07/13/21 07/27/21 530449

2 PARKS - BLADE CUT METAL 19.98 100-7110-413000-0000-40  E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 07/13/21 07/27/21 530635

3 PARKS - CHAINS FOR SAWS 124.00 100-7110-413000-0000-40 E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 07/13/21 07/27/21 530693

4 PARKS - CHAINS FOR SAW 60.00 100-7110-413000-0000-40 E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 07/13/21 07/27/21 530807

403.98

V2101285 07/15/21 WALLAOOS WALLAUER PAINT & WALLCOVE

1 PARKS - TENNIS COURTS RYDER 56.78 100-7110-485000-0000-40  E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY R 07/15/21 07/27/21 37289/2
V2101286 04/14/21 OMSACO05 OMSAC INC.

1 PARKS - PAINT MACHINE 360.61 100-7110-485000-0000-40  E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY R 04/14/21 07/27/21 0142320-IN
V2101288 07/12/21 FEDEROO5 FEDERAL EXPRESS

1 FEDEX MAILING 26.95 100-1410-405000-0000-40 E PRINTING AND POSTAGE R 07/12/21 07/27/21 7-432-87259
V2101289 07/20/21 NATI0055 NATIONAL BAND & TAG COMPANY

1 DOG TAGS 136.21 100-1430-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/20/21 07/27/21 124514
V2101290 07/21/21 HARTFO10 HARTFORD PROVISION COMPANY

1 FOOD WIN 502.04 100-6773-423000-0000-40 E FOOD SUPPLIES R 07/21/21 07/27/21 2834104
V2101291 07/02/21 CABLE010 OPTIMUM - CABLEVISION

1 HIGHWAY - 07/08/21-08/07/21 106.53 310-5010-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/02/21 07/27/21 070821-080721H
V2101293 07/08/21 RHWO0005 R & H WOOLF, INC.

1 HIGHWAY - K. MOORE 62.97 310-5140-435000-0000-40  E UNIFORMS R 07/08/21 07/27/21 12061

Tracking Id: HWYUNIF21

V2101294 06/16/21 0SSINO30 OSSINING LAWN MOWER SERVICE

1 HIGHWAY - SERVICE MOWER 138.00 310-5140-456000-0000-40  E REPAIRS & MAINTENACE EQUIP R 06/16/21 07/27/21 128264

2 HIGHWAY - CHAIN OIL 26.00 310-5140-456000-0000-40 E REPAIRS & MAINTENACE EQUIP R 06/16/21 07/27/21 530708

164.00

V2101295 07/13/21 ALLMAOOS ALL-MAKES PUMP & MOTOR REPAIR

1 HIGHWAY - WHITETAIL OVERHAUL 2,675.00 450-8120-456000-0000-40  E REPAIRS & MAINTENACE EQUIP R 07/13/21 07/27/21 7087
V2101296 07/01/21 ARCOCO05 ARCO CLEANING

1 HIGHWAY - JULY 2021 365.00 310-5010-400000-0000-40 E CONTRACTUAL R 07/01/21 07/27/21 CON00004603
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V2101297 06/24/21 BLUET005 CAPITAL ONE TRADE CREDIT
1 HIGHWAY - POWER LUBER 297.00 310-5130-461000-0000-40 E PARTS AND LABOR R 06/24/21 07/27/21 48158133
V2101298 07/06/21 CINTAOO5 CINTAS CORP. #11F
1 HIGHWAY - RAGS, SOAP 37.53 310-5132-432000-0000-40  E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 07/06/21 07/27/21 4089034545
2 HIGHWAY - RAGS, SOAP, MATS 66.56 310-5132-432000-0000-40 E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 07/06/21 07/27/21 4089739912
3 HIGHWAY - RAGS, SOAP 37.53 310-5132-432000-0000-40  E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 07/06/21 07/27/21 4090318932
141.62
V2101299 06/30/21 DAKOTO05 DAKOTA SUPPLY CORP.
1 HIGHWAY - RAKE, WHEELBARROW 580.00 310-5130-201000-0000-20 E EQUIPMENT R 06/30/21 07/27/21 22330
V2101300 07/02/21 EXPANOO5 EXPANDED SUPPLY PRODUCTS,
1 HIGHWAY - JAR MACHINE 180.60 310-5130-461000-0000-40 E PARTS AND LABOR R 07/02/21 07/27/21 39220
V2101301 07/07/21 GLENCOO5 GLENCO SUPPLY, INC.
1 HIGHWAY - STOP SIGNS 218.00 310-5110-439000-0000-40 E ROAD MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE R 07/07/21 07/27/21 26648
V2101302 07/05/21 HOMEDOOS HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE
1 HIGHWAY - WORKBENCH, WRENCH 111.97 310-5130-201000-0000-20  E EQUIPMENT R 07/05/21 07/27/21 5510447
2 HIGHWAY - TOOL SET 99.00 310-5130-201000-0000-20  E EQUIPMENT R 07/05/21 07/27/21 5513870
210.97
V2101303 07/02/21 0SSINO20 OSSINING FIRE DEPT. ASSOC
1 2021 FOREIGN FIRE 18,817.33 330-0000-005000-0000-00 G FOREIGN FIRE R 07/02/21 07/27/21 2021 OSSINING
V2101304 07/02/21 BRIARO15 BRIARCLIFF FIRE DISTRICT
1 2021 FOREIGN FIRE 6,272.45 330-0000-005000-0000-00 G FOREIGN FIRE R 07/02/21 07/27/21 2021 BRIARCLIFF
V2101305 07/12/21 MELROOO5 MELROSE LUMBER CO., INC.
1 HIGHWAY - GLOVES 5.19 310-5110-439000-0000-40 E ROAD MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE R 07/12/21 07/27/21 184469
2 HIGHWAY - KEYS 11.75 310-5110-439000-0000-40  E ROAD MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE R 07/12/21 07/27/21 186656
16.94
V2101306 07/07/21 MOMAROOS MOMAR INCORPORATED
1 HIGHWAY - OIL 832.70 310-5130-461000-0000-40 E PARTS AND LABOR R 07/07/21 07/27/21 PS1403954
V2101307 06/22/21 PECKHO05 PECKHAM MATERIALS CORP.
1 HIGHWAY - MORNINGSIDE 182.74 310-5110-439010-0000-40 E ROAD PAVING R 06/22/21 07/27/21 944789



July 23, 2021 Town of Ossining Page No: 7
03:47 PM Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number
PO # PO Date Vendor Contract PO Type First  Revd
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice
V2101307 06/22/21 PECKHO05 PECKHAM MATERIALS CORP. Continued
2 HIGHWAY - TOWN ROADS 1,560.99 310-5110-439010-0000-40  E ROAD PAVING R 06/22/21 07/27/21 945542
1,743.73
V2101308 07/09/21 STAPLOO5 STAPLES INC. & SUBSIDIARIES
1 HIGHWAY - PRINTER INK 63.78 310-5010-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/09/21 07/27/21 3481613288
2 HIGHWAY - BOXED TISSUES 8.28 310-5010-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/09/21 07/27/21 3481721105
72.06
V2101309 07/21/21 CARTIO05 SUBURBAN CARTING
1 HIGHWAY - AUGUST 2021 45,148.33 650-8160-523000-0000-40  E CONTRACTUAL REFUSE R 07/21/21 07/27/21 784920
V2101310 06/29/21 JOELO005 JOE LOMBARDO
1 HIGHWAY - LEAK IN BOILER RM 671.76 310-5132-432000-0000-40 E MAINT & REPAIR BLDG/GRNDS R 06/29/21 07/27/21 33566
V2101311 07/06/21 TOWNOOO5 TOWN OF CORTLANDT
1 HIGHWAY - APRIL/MAY/JUNE 2021 2,241.69 650-8160-522000-0000-40  E REFUSE COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER R 07/06/21 07/27/21 21-T0SS-Q2
V2101312 07/08/21 USABLOO5 USA BLUE BOOK
1 HIGHWAY - NOZZLES 261.44 310-5130-461000-0000-40 E PARTS AND LABOR R 07/08/21 07/27/21 656509
V2101313 07/12/21 WESTC150 WESTCHESTER COUNTY DEPT. OF
1 HIGHWAY - JUNE 2021 6,840.60 650-8160-522000-0000-40 E REFUSE COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER R 07/12/21 07/27/21 19584
V2101314 07/21/21 BINDEOOS BINDERTEK
1 VITAL RECORD BINDERS 203.37 100-1430-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/21/21 07/27/21 605165A
V2101315 06/29/21 BECKMOO5 BECKMAN APPRAISALS, INC.
1 CEDAR MANOR TRIAL 5,040.00 100-1356-400000-0000-40 E CONTRACTUAL R 06/29/21 07/27/21 2924
V2101316 07/09/21 ELANFOO5 ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES
1 TOWN CREDIT CARD, 7/9/21 231.33 100-1650-400000-0000-40  E CONTRACTUAL R 07/09/21 07/27/21 INV94780510
2 TOWN CREDIT CARD, 7/9/21 231.33  200-1650-400000-0000-40  E CONTRACTUAL R 07/09/21 07/27/21 INV94780510
3 TOWN CREDIT CARD, 7/9/21 859.99 320-8810-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/09/21 07/27/21 7441853
4 TOWN CREDIT CARD, 7/9/21 99.65 100-1355-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/09/21 07/27/21 6208239
5 TOWN CREDIT CARD, 7/9/21 259.99 200-3620-406000-0000-40  E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/09/21 07/27/21 4997836
6 TOWN CREDIT CARD, 7/9/21 259.99- 200-3620-406000-0000-40  E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/09/21 07/27/21 4997836

1,422.30
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First  Revd Chk/Void
Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice

V2101317 07/16/21 NYPOWOO5 NY POWER AUTHORITY

100-7110-403000-0000-40
320-8810-403000-0000-40
450-8120-403000-0000-40
310-5132-403000-0000-40
310-5010-403000-0000-40
100-7112-403000-0000-40
630-5182-403000-0000-40

100-9080-800000-0000-80
200-9080-800000-0000-80
310-9080-800000-0000-80
320-9080-800000-0000-80

100-9070-800000-0000-80
200-9070-800000-0000-80

100-1110-453000-0000-40
100-1110-453000-0000-40
100-1110-453000-0000-40
100-1110-453000-0000-40

100-1110-405000-0000-40

100-1110-406000-0000-40
100-1110-406000-0000-40
100-1110-406000-0000-40

1 NYPA BILL, JUNE 2021 3,269.14
2 NYPA BILL, JUNE 2021 98.06
3 NYPA BILL, JUNE 2021 1,442.53
4 NYPA BILL, JUNE 2021 288.19
5 NYPA BILL, JUNE 2021 341.17
6 NYPA BILL, JUNE 2021 291.03
7 NYPA BILL, JUNE 2021 2,578.87
8,308.99
V2101318 07/22/21 RELIAO10 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURAN
1 LIFE INSURANCE, AUGUST 2021 317.52
2 LIFE INSURANCE, AUGUST 2021 19.08
3 LIFE INSURANCE, AUGUST 2021 108.00
4 LIFE INSURANCE, AUGUST 2021 28.68
473.28
V2101319 07/22/21 CSEA0005 CSEA
1 CSEA VISION AUGUST 2021 392.04
2 CSEA VISION AUGUST 2021 68.64
460.68
V2101320 07/27/21 ZHINIO05 ZHININ, JESSICA
1 TRANSLATOR SERVICES 87.50
2 TRANSLATOR SERVICES 75.00
3 TRANSLATOR SERVICES 100.00
4 TRANSLATOR SERVICES 62.50
325.00
V2101321 07/08/21 MALONOOS MALONE, ANN CARROLL
1 REIMBURSEMENT - POSTAGE 12.40
V2101322 07/27/21 STAPLOO5 STAPLES INC. & SUBSIDIARIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR COURT 175.26
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR COURT 14.98
3 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR COURT 70.28
4 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR COURT 158.91

419.43

100-1110-406000-0000-40

E ELECTRICITY
E ELECTRICITY
E ELECTRICITY
E ELECTRICITY
E ELECTRICITY
E ELECTRICITY
E ELECTRICITY

PLOYEE BENEFITS
PLOYEE BENEFITS
PLOYEE BENEFITS
PLOYEE BENEFITS

mirm rm m
mmmm
=E===

E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

E STENOGRAPHER/TRANSLATOR SRVCS
E STENOGRAPHER/TRANSLATOR SRVCS
E STENOGRAPHER/TRANSLATOR SRVCS
E STENOGRAPHER/TRANSLATOR SRVCS

E PRINTING AND POSTAGE

E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE
E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE
E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE
E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE

R 07/16/21 07/27/21 6100097109
R 07/16/21 07/27/21 6100097109
R 07/16/21 07/27/21 6100097109
R 07/16/21 07/27/21 6100097109
R 07/16/21 07/27/21 6100097109
R 07/16/21 07/27/21 6100097109
R 07/16/21 07/27/21 6100097109
R 07/22/21 07/21/21 AUG2021
R 07/22/21 07/21/21 AUG2021
R 07/22/21 07/21/21 AUG2021
R 07/22/21 07/21/21 AUG2021
R 07/22/21 07/21/21 AUG2021
R 07/22/21 07/21/21 AUG2021
R 07/27/21 07/27/21 071521
R 07/27/21 07/27/21 070821
R 07/27/21 07/27/21 071321
R 07/21/21 07/27/21 071221
R 07/08/21 07/27/21 070821
R 07/21/21 07/27/21 3479671647
R 07/21/21 07/21/21 3479728618
R 07/21/21 07/21/21 3479891219
R 07/21/21 07/21/21 3481721191
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V2101323 07/10/21 CABLE010 OPTIMUM - CABLEVISION

1 OPTIMUM SERVICES, 7/16-8/15 260.69 100-1110-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE/INTERNET R 07/10/21 07/27/21 071021
V2101324 07/10/21 STEVE025 CRAIG H. STEVENS

1 TREE WARDEN, 1/1/21-7/10/21 820.00 200-3620-400000-0000-40 E TREES-CONTRACTUAL R 07/10/21 07/27/21 T7-210710
V2101325 07/27/21 STAPLOO5 STAPLES INC. & SUBSIDIARIES

1 OFFICE SUPPLIES - BLDG DEPT 140.58 200-8020-406000-0000-40  E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/27/21 07/27/21 3480114788

2 OFFICE SUPPLIES - BLDG DEPT 67.99 200-8020-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/27/21 07/27/21 3480114786

208.57

V2101326 06/30/21 CARCO005 CARCO GROUP, INC.

1 PARKS & COURT BACKGROUND CHECK 649.65 100-1430-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 06/30/21 07/27/21 877170
V2101327 07/13/21 NORTHO60 NORTHERN TECHNOLOGIES INTERNAT

1 64-GALL COMPOSTABLE BAGS 265.44 100-8160-413000-0000-40  E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES-FOODSCR R 07/13/21 07/27/21 258970

Tracking 1d: FOODSCRAPS FOOD SCRAPS

V2101328 06/28/21 NELS0005 NELSON POPE & VOORHIS, LLC.

1 PLANNING CONSULTANT, MAY 2021 1,250.00 370-8020-200000-5226-20 E 2020 COMPREHENSIVE PLAN TOWN OF OSSINING R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24358

2 PLANNING CONSULTANT, MAY 2021 1,250.00 200-1989-446000-0000-40 E CONSULTING SERVICES R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24358

2,500.00

V2101329 07/07/21 SIGNEOO5 SIGN EXTREME, INC.

1 GEOFF HARTER PLAQUE 725.00 100-7110-485000-0000-40  E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY R 07/07/21 07/27/21 15013
V2101330 07/01/21 ACMEAOOS ACME AUTO LEASING LLC

1 NISSAN LEAF LEASE, 7/1-7/31 365.00 100-7110-455000-0000-40 E REPAIRS TO AUTOMOTIVE EQUIP R 07/01/21 07/27/21 21070273
V2101331 07/14/21 CAFAR010 CAFARELLI, VICTORIA

1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR POSTAGE 8.25 100-1430-406000-0000-40 E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 071421
V2101332 07/14/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING

1 VERIZON, 1/28-2/27 136.74 310-5010-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000567

2 VERIZON, 1/28-2/27 220.18 100-1110-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE/INTERNET R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000567

3 VERIZON, 1/28-2/27 24.40 100-1650-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000567

381.32
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V2101333 07/14/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING
1 ALTICE SERVICE, 7/2021 1,018.86 100-1650-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000563
2 ALTICE SERVICE, 7/2021 59.93 200-3620-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000563
3 ALTICE SERVICE, 7/2021 59.93 320-8810-402000-0000-40 E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000563
4 ALTICE SERVICE, 7/2021 59.93 310-5010-402000-0000-40 E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000563
1,198.65
V2101334 07/14/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING
1 FI0OS CHARGES,2/2-3/1 & 7/2-8/1 40.88 100-1650-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000564
2 FI0S CHARGES,2/2-3/1 & 7/2-8/1 40.88 100-1650-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000570
81.76
V2101335 07/14/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING
1 OPTONLINE 5/2021 & 7/2021 103.96 100-1650-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000569
V2101336 07/14/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING
1 ZOOM CHGS 2/2-3/1 & 3/2-4/1 459.90 100-1650-400000-0000-40  E CONTRACTUAL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000568
2 ZOOM CHGS 2/2-3/1 & 3/2-4/1 459.90 200-1650-400000-0000-40  E CONTRACTUAL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000568
919.80
V2101337 07/14/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING
1 STREET LIGHT REPAIR, 4/21-6/21 389.40 630-5182-456000-0000-40 E REPAIRS & MAINTENACE EQUIP R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000571
V2101338 07/14/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING
1 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 23.34 200-3620-411000-0000-40  E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000552
2 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 581.71 320-8810-411000-0000-40 E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000552
3 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 798.80 310-5110-411000-0000-40 E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000552
4 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 354.82 100-7110-411000-0000-40  E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000552
5 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 133.99 100-6772-411000-0000-40  E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000552
6 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 102.18 320-8810-411000-0000-40  E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000552
7 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 1,353.32 310-5110-412000-0000-40  E DIESEL FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000552
8 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 388.81 100-7110-411000-0000-40 E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000552
9 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 15.29 200-3620-411000-0000-40  E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000557
10 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 277.99 320-8810-411000-0000-40  E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000557
11 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 854.91 310-5110-411000-0000-40 E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000557
12 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 359.30 100-7110-411000-0000-40 E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000557
13 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 252.23 100-6772-411000-0000-40  E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000557
14 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 620.00 310-5110-412000-0000-40 E DIESEL FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000557
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V2101338 07/14/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING Continued
15 APRIL & MAY 2021 GAS/DIESEL 491.89 100-7110-411000-0000-40 ~ E UNLEADED FUEL R 07/14/21 07/27/21 12000557
6,608.58
V2101339 07/08/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING
1 VERIZON CHARGES, 6/28-7/27 140.89 310-5010-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/08/21 07/27/21 12000472
2 VERIZON CHARGES, 6/28-7/27 247.55 100-1110-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE/INTERNET R 07/08/21 07/27/21 12000472
3 VERIZON CHARGES, 6/28-7/27 25.13 100-1650-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/08/21 07/27/21 12000472
413.57
V2101340 07/08/21 VILLAO25 VILLAGE OF OSSINING
1 CC CHGS - PARK SIGNS 264.46 100-7110-485000-0000-40  E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY R 07/08/21 07/27/21 12000473
V2101341 07/01/21 AT000005 AT & T
1 LONG DISTANCE S\VC, 7/1-7/31 16.77 100-1650-402000-0000-40  E TELEPHONE R 07/01/21 07/27/21 1174553534
V2101342 07/01/21 CORPO005 CORPORATE PLAN CPI HR
1 ACA REPORTING Q2 2021 1,312.21 100-1420-425000-0000-40  E LABOR COUNSEL R 07/01/21 07/27/21 15141
2 ACA REPORTING Q2 2021 100.93 200-1420-425000-0000-40  E LABOR COUNSEL R 07/01/21 07/27/21 15141
3 ACA REPORTING Q2 2021 605.61 310-5010-425000-0000-40 E LABOR COUNSEL R 07/01/21 07/27/21 15141
2,018.75
V2101343 06/19/21 NJINAOOS NJINANG-LOWE, GLADYS
1 PERFORMANCE - JUNETEENTH 2021 250.00 100-7550-413000-0000-40  E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 06/19/21 07/27/21 061921
V2101344 06/23/21 BUCHAOO5 BUCHANAN, KENDALL
1 7/30 SUMMER CONCERT SERIES 600.00 100-7550-413000-0000-40  E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 07/22/21 07/27/21 00001
V2101345 07/19/21 LANDEOO5 DE LAGE LANDEN
1 TOWN COPIERS LEASE, AUG 2021 149.58 100-1110-407000-0000-40  E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 73195711
2 TOWN COPIERS LEASE, AUG 2021 220.00 100-1410-407000-0000-40 E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 73195711
3 TOWN COPIERS LEASE, AUG 2021 230.42 100-1620-407000-0000-40  E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 73195711
4 TOWN COPIERS LEASE, AUG 2021 142.00 100-1355-407000-0000-40  E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 73195711
5 TOWN COPIERS LEASE, AUG 2021 175.00 200-3620-407000-0000-40  E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 73195711
6 TOWN COPIERS LEASE, AUG 2021 178.50 100-1330-407000-0000-40  E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 73195711
7 TOWN COPIERS LEASE, AUG 2021 95.00 310-5010-407000-0000-40 E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 73195711
8 TOWN COPIERS LEASE, AUG 2021 130.00 100-6772-407000-0000-40  E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/19/21 07/27/21 73195711

1,320.50
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V2101346 07/27/21 CINTAOO5 CINTAS CORP. #11F

1 FIRST AID REFILLS - TOWN 65.38 100-1410-406000-0000-40  E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/27/21 07/27/21 5069597747
2 FIRST AID REFILLS - TOWN 317.87 100-7110-485000-0000-40  E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY R 07/21/21 07/27/21 5069364504
3 FIRST AID REFILLS - TOWN 4.88 200-3620-406000-0000-40  E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/21/21 07/27/21 5069597715
4 FIRST AID REFILLS - TOWN 4.88 100-6772-407000-0000-40  E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES R 07/21/21 07/27/21 5063341970
5 FIRST AID REFILLS - TOWN 12.48 100-1620-406000-0000-40  E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE R 07/27/21 07/27/21 5063341960
405.49
V2101347 07/15/21 WESTCO85 WESTCHESTER COUNTY FINANCE DEP
1 2021 ELECTIONS 78,000.00 100-1450-434010-0000-40  E WEST.CNTY ELECTION COST RMB R 07/15/21 07/27/21 2021
V2101348 07/16/21 BORDEOOS BORDEAUX, ANDREW
1 AUGUST 6 SUMMER CONCERT SERIES 600.00 100-7550-413000-0000-40  E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES R 07/16/21 07/27/21 080621
V2101349 07/01/21 PC000025 DANIEL G. VINCELETTE, PC
1 CEDAR MANOR TRIAL 6,900.00 100-1356-400000-0000-40 E CONTRACTUAL R 07/01/21 07/27/21 10265
V2101350 07/20/21 HIGHLO20 HIGH LINE LUBE, LLC
1 TAX OVERPAYMENT REFUND 197.28 100-0000-069200-0000-00 G TAX OVERPAYMENTS R 07/20/21 07/27/21 2021TC4705
V2101351 07/02/21 SILVEOOS SILVERBERG ZALANTIS, LLP
1 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 1,148.03 330-0000-303700-0000-00 G PLANNING BOARD ESCROW DEPOSIT R 07/02/21 07/27/21 18913
2 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 55.00 330-0000-306300-0000-00 G ESCROW 540 N.STATE ROAD-KASINATHAN R 07/02/21 07/27/21 18911
3 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 357.50 330-0000-304600-0000-00 G PLANG BRD ESC-5 HAWKES-MGM SUB R 07/02/21 07/27/21 18912
4 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 247.50 330-0000-306100-0000-00 G ESCROW SEIDEN ARB R 07/02/21 07/27/21 18917
5 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 165.00 330-0000-305600-0000-00 G ESC-584 N.STATE CLUB FIT SOLAR R 07/02/21 07/27/21 18919
1,973.03
V2101352 06/28/21 NELS0005 NELSON POPE & VOORHIS, LLC.
1 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 371.25 200-8740-446000-0000-40  E CONSULTING SERVICES R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24356
2 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 618.75 330-0000-304400-0000-00 G 3044 - ESC-39 STORYMTOWN RD R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24360
3 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 82.50 330-0000-303900-0000-00 G PLANNING BOARD ESCROW DEPOSIT R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24359
4 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 82.50 330-0000-305000-0000-00 G ESCROW-WWTP 25 RESERVOIR ROAD R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24362
5 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 87.50 330-0000-306200-0000-00 G ESCROW ACCOUNT TERRA RUSTICA R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24367
6 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 825.00 330-0000-306000-0000-00 G ESCROW ST.AUGUSTINE®S BORREGO SOLAR R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24365
7 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS 371.25 330-0000-306300-0000-00 G ESCROW 540 N.STATE ROAD-KASINATHAN R 06/28/21 07/27/21 24373

2,438.75
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V2101353 07/21/21 MILLEO35 MILLER, RICH
1 REFUND FOR PARK PAVILLION RNTL 112.50 100-0201-200100-0000-00 R PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES R 07/21/21 07/21/21 20809291

Total Purchase Orders: 102 Total P.0. Line Items: 210 Total List Amount: 290,090.02 Total Void Amount: 0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Expend Total ~ Revenue Total /L Total Total
TOWN GENERAL FUND 1-100 122,775.87 112.50 197.28 123,085.65
TOWN QUTSIDE VILLAGE FUND 1-200 3,808.14 0.00 0.00 3,808.14
TOWN HIGHWAY FUND 1-310 15,812.88 0.00 0.00 15,812.88
TOWN DALE CEMETERY FUND 1-320 3,638.77 0.00 0.00 3,638.77
TOWN TRUST AND AGENCY FUND 1-330 0.00 0.00 30,779.06 30,779.06
TOWN CONSOLIDATED SEWER FUND 1-450 9,557.13 0.00 0.00 9,557.13
TOWN LIGHTING DISTRICT FUND 1-630 2,968.27 0.00 0.00 2,968.27
TOWN REFUSE AND RECYCLING FUND 1-650 54,230.62 0.00 0.00 54,230.62
212,791.68 112.50 30,976.34 243,880.52

TOWN CAPITAL FUND X-370 46,209.50 0.00 0.00 46,209.50
Total Of All Funds: 259,001.18 112.50 30,976.34 290,090.02
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Totals by Fund

Fund Description Fund Expend Total ~ Revenue Total /L Total Total
TOWN GENERAL FUND 100 122,775.87 112.50 197.28 123,085.65
TOWN QUTSIDE VILLAGE FUND 200 3,808.14 0.00 0.00 3,808.14
TOWN HIGHWAY FUND 310 15,812.88 0.00 0.00 15,812.88
TOWN DALE CEMETERY FUND 320 3,638.77 0.00 0.00 3,638.77
TOWN TRUST AND AGENCY FUND 330 0.00 0.00 30,779.06 30,779.06
TOWN CAPITAL FUND 370 46,209.50 0.00 0.00 46,209.50
TOWN CONSOLIDATED SEWER FUND 450 9,557.13 0.00 0.00 9,557.13
TOWN LIGHTING DISTRICT FUND 630 2,968.27 0.00 0.00 2,968.27
TOWN REFUSE AND RECYCLING FUND 650 54,230.62 0.00 0.00 54,230.62

Total Of All Funds: 259,001.18 112.50 30,976.34 290,090.02



